
DoDDS Europe School Year 16-17 DoDEA Virtual High School 

DoDEA Virtual High School Staff – EUROPE 2016 – 2017 

Last Name First Name Email Phone Position 
Abel Stephanie Stephanie.Abel@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1392 Teacher 
Ait Dra Aliya Aliya.Aitdra@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1381 Teacher 
Atkins Leslie Leslie.atkins@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1398 ET 
Barnes Brian Brian.Barnes@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1386 Teacher 
Bingham Jayne Jayne.Bingham@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1378 Teacher 
Boue Pat Pat.Boue@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1383 Teacher 
Chirichetti Paul Paul.Chirichetti@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1384 Teacher 
Daniels Alethea Alethea.Daniels@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1387 Teacher 
Durkee Elise Elise.Durkee@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1396 Teacher 
Gaeraths Andrew Andrew.Gaeraths@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1382 Teacher 
Gerardini Jennifer Jennifer.Gerardini@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1380 Teacher 
Jones Dianesia Dianesia.Jones@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1390 Teacher 
Kelly Christopher Christopher.Kelly@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1389 Teacher 
Lake Scarlet Scarlet.Lake@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1399 Assistant Principal 
Melendez Vilma Vilma.Melendez@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1388 Teacher 
Smith Kimberly Kimberly.Smith@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1379 Teacher 
Watson Kelly Kelly.Watson@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1391 Teacher 
Youness Megan Megan.Youness@eu.dodea.edu DSN (314) 545-1392 Teacher 
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